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HRES 829
Recognizing and supporting the goals and ideals of "National Sexual Assault Awareness and Prevention
Month".

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Apr 13, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (May 21,
2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-resolution/829 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Costello, Ryan A. [R-PA-6] R · PA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-8] R · PA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Apr 13, 2018

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Walters, Mimi [R-CA-45] R · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV-3] D · NV Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Apr 23, 2018

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA May 1, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 1, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to May 21, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 SRES
499 

Related bill Apr 26, 2018: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Voice Vote. (consideration: CR S2498; text: CR S2497)

Summary  (as of Apr 13, 2018) 

Expresses support for National Sexual Assault Awareness and Prevention Month.

Actions Timeline

May 21, 2018: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Apr 13, 2018: Introduced in House
Apr 13, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/bill/115/sres/499
https://legilist.com/bill/115/sres/499
https://legilist.com

